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Adagio Teas is an award-winning purveyor of gourmet teas and accessories, offering numerous exotic tea varieties 
in loose, bagged and RTD form, as well as many unique, imaginative teaware items. Simply tell us what you aim 
to accomplish — we are sure to propose a solution ideally suited for your business. 
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	 12	 $4.49	 $53.88	 $9.00

	 6	 $7.49	 $44.94	 $15.00

	 12	 $4.49	 $53.88	 $9.00

	 6	 $7.49	 $44.94	 $15.00

	 12	 $4.49	 $53.88	 $9.00

cream	&	sugar
borosilicate glass
3 fl oz / 4 fl oz

glass	pitcher
borosilicate glas
40 fl oz

glass	cup	&	
saucer
borosilicate glass
10 fl oz

jumbo	cup
borosilicate glass
12 fl oz

glass	mug
borosilicate glass
14 fl oz

a	set	to	beautifully	match	the	teapots,	cups	
and	warmer	-	all	designed	to	work	wonderfully	
together

superb	quality	and	interesting	shape	of	this	
pitcher	are	sure	to	bring	harmonious	ease	to	
making	iced	tea

chic	glass	cup	with	matching	saucer	to	
attractively	display	the	variety	of	tea	colors

beautiful	clear	cup	with	matching	saucer	is	
perfect	to	quench	even	the	deepest	thirsts

stylish	and	elegant	glass	tea	cup	to	highlight	the	
radiance	and	clarity	of	fine	tea
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	 6	 $7.49	 $44.94	 $15.00teapot	warmer
borosilicate glass
5 in dia

keeps	tea	warm,	imparting	the	surrounding	area	
with	a	radiant	warm	glow.	fits	glass	teapot

	 6	 $9.00	 $54.00	 $19.00tea	glasses
borosilicate glass
7.4 fl oz x 6

stylish	and	elegant	glass	tea	cups	to	highlight	the	
radiance	and	clarity	of	fine	tea.	packaged	in	sets	
of	six
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	 6	 $16.99	 $101.94	 $34.00

	 6	 $12.99	 $77.94	 $26.00

glass	teapot
borosilicate glass
42 fl oz

petit	teapot
borosilicate glass
17 fl oz

this	elegant	teapot	adds	flair	to	teatime,	whereas	
the	stainless	steel	infuser	gives	tea	of	room	for	tea	
to	infuse

this	gorgeous	petit	teapot	is	an	ideal	companion	
for	intimate	tea	enjoyment

	 12	 $9.49	 $113.88	 $19.00glass	mug	&	
infuser
borosilicate glass
14 fl oz

an	ideal	'have	tea	anywhere'	set	that	combines	a	
glass	cup	with	a	removable	stainless	steel	infuser

	 6	 $12.99	 $77.94	 $26.00jumbo	cup	&	
infuser
borosilicate glass
12 fl oz

beautiful	clear	cup	with	matching	saucer,	infuser	
and	lid	is	the	perfect	way	to	prepare	tea	right	in	
the	cup

	 4	 $29.99	 $119.96	 $59.00concert	teapot
borosilicate glass /  
wood base
37 fl oz

beauty	and	function	are	auspiciously	fused	in	
this	easy-to-use	glass	teapot	with	a	stainless	steel	
infuser.	elegant	wooden	warmer	stand	included.

	 6	 $16.99	 $101.94	 $34.00water	kettle
borosilicate glass
60 fl oz

boiling	water	for	tea	is	rarely	this	much	fun	-	works	
with	all	sources	of	heat

	 12	 $2.49	 $29.88	 $3.00paper	filters
wood & hemp fibers
100 units

these	convenient,	disposable	and	biodegradable	
filters	make	the	preparation	of	loose	tea	easy
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	 12	 $6.00	 $72.00	 $9.00

	 12	 $9.99	 $119.88	 $19.00

tasting	set
porcelain
5 fl oz

tea	chest
poplar wood
13 in x 9 in x 3.5 in

a	cup,	matching	lid	and	tasting	bowl	used	by	
professionals	throughout	the	world	to	cup	and	
evaluate	tea

a	perfect	accompaniment	to	our	line	of	gourmet	
tea	bags,	this	chest	is	hand-carved	of	rich,	
luxurious	wood
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	 36	 $9.99	 $359.64	 $19.00ingenuitea®
BPA-free Tritan plastic
16 fl oz

the	most	convenient	teapot	for	home,	office	or	on	
the	road	-	makes	two	cups

	 6	 $14.99	 $89.94	 $29.00large	ingenuitea®
BPA-free Tritan plastic
32 fl oz

a	larger	version	of	the	most	convenient	teapot	for	
home,	office	or	on	the	road	-	makes	four	cups

	 6	 $59.00	 $354.00	 $99.00

	 6	 $35.00	 $210.00	 $59.00

varieTEA
stainless steel
57 fl oz

utiliTEA
stainless steel
30 fl oz

precise	temperature	buttons	and	keep	warm	
feature	ensure	proper	brewing	for	all	tea	varieties;	
settings	include	150,	165,	180,	195	and	212F

an	innovative	temperature	control	system	enables	
this	versatile	device	to	heat	water	to	your	tea	
preference	whether	green	black	or	other;	temp	
range	170-212F

	 12	 $5.99	 $71.88	 $14.00ceramic	teapot
porcelain
21 fl oz

the	personalitea®	teapot	and	its	large	infuser	
provide	ample	room	for	the	leaves	to	unfurl	for	
great-tasting	tea

	 12	 $4.99	 $59.88	 $9.00glass	jar
borosilicate glass
h 4.75”x 3.75”

this	branded	glass	jar	displays	the	beautiful	
appearance	of	tea	leaves	while	protecting	them	
from	damaging	UV	rays

	 6	 $11.99	 $71.94	 $24.00water	purifier
food-grade plastic
50 fl oz

gravitea®	water	purier	is	a	quick,	economical	
alternative	to	bottled	water	for	better	tasting	tea


